Compass Children’s Classics Answer Key
3-12 Beauty and the Beast

Vocabulary
Page 24
Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
tell, own
think, home
growl, feeling
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Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
worry, miss, beauty
garden, beast, trip

Structure
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on
of
into

Comprehension
Page 27
father
room
stay
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False
False
True
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[bookmark: _GoBack]“Would you bring me a rose?”
A beast owned the palace.
She cried when she saw him.

Summary
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Answers from top to bottom:
3
4
2
1
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